Authorized Accudyne Product Distributors

State /
Province

Country

Distributor Name

Address

Website

USA Alabama Motion Industries, Inc. | 1605 Alton Road www.motionindustries.com
Birmingham, AL 35210
USA Alabama Industrial Tool & 208 Commerce Pkwy. www.its-supply.com
Supply Pelham, AL 35124
USA Alaska
USA Arizona
USA Arkansas Van Asche Industrial 3107 Kennedy Ct.
Supply Fort Smith, AR 72908
USA Arkansas Searcy Industrial 2202 East Line Rd. www.searcyindustrialproducts.com
Products Searcy, AR 72143
USA California Haas Factory Outlet - | 80 Madrid Ave. www.HaasCNC.com
Torrance Torrance, CA 90501
USA California PM Industrial Supply 9613 Canoga Ave. www.pmindustrial.com
Co. Chatsworth, CA 91311
USA California US Shop Tools 1340 S. Allec St. www.usshoptools.com
Anaheim, CA 92805
USA California Western Tool and 1447 Mariani Ct., Suite www.westtool.com
Supply 102 (headquarters)
Tracy, CA 95376
USA California Equipment Direct, 2861 Saturn St., #D. www.equipdirect.com
Inc. Brea, CA 92821
USA California Johnson Industrial 470 Perry Ct. www.advancedtoolsupply.com/
Supply, Inc. Santa Clara, CA 95054
DBA: Advanced Tool
& Supply
USA California S.L. Fusco, Inc. 1966 Via Arado www.slfusco.com
Rancho Dominguez, CA
90220
USA Colorado AME, Inc. 5770 Clarkson St. WWWw.amerm.com
Denver, CO 80216
USA Colorado Rocky Mountain 9250 Bruin Blvd. www.rmct.net
Cutting Tools, LLC. Longmont, CO 80504
USA Colorado Triad Tooling Inc. 12195 Mariposa St. www.triadtooling.net
Westminster, CO 80234
USA Colorado Cutting Edge Tool 1120-B Elkton Dr. www.cets.com
Supply, Inc. Colorado Springs, CO
80907
USA Colorado Technical Tools Inc. 2 Lipan St. www.technicaltoolsinc.com
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Denver, CO 80223

USA Connecticut Velocity Products 910 Dayhill Rd. www.velocityproducts.com
Windsor, CT 06095
USA Delaware
USA Florida Alternatives For 2251 Whitfield Park Ave. www.afi-tools.com
Industry Sarasota, FL 34243
USA Georgia Vallen Distribution, 518 W. Roosevelt Ave. www.vallen.com
Inc. DBA: VALLEN Albany, GA 31701
USA Hawaii
USA Idaho Eclipse Tool and 443 W. Pennwood St. www.eclipsetoolsupply.com
Supply (King Machine | Meridian, ID 83680
Incorporated)
USA Idaho Intermountain 345 S. Adkins Way www.ims.supply.com
Machining Supply Inc. | Meridian, ID 83642
USA Illinois Colmar Industrial 890 Lively Blvd. www.colmarindustrial.com
Supplies Elk Grove, IL 60007
USA Illinois DXP Enterprises Inc. 1225 Greenbriar Dr. www.dxpe.com
DBA: Machinery Addision, IL 60101
Tooling and Supply
USA Illinois C & N Supply 105 S. Peoria Ave. www.candnsupply.com
Dixon, IL 61021
USA Illinois DGI Supply - ADoALL | 1480 S. Wolf Rd. www.dgisupply.com
Company Wheeling, IL 60090
USA Illinois Quality Tools and 605 Bonnie Ln. www.qualitytools.com
Abrasives Elk Grove, IL 60007
USA Illinois Grainger MW-H11 WWWw.grainger.com
Palatine, IL 60038
USA Illinois BVR Technologies Co. | 3358-60 Publishers Dr. www.kaneyaerospace.com
A subsidiary of Kaney | Rockford, IL 61109
Aerospace, Inc.
USA Illinois Fleetwood Industrial | 1410 W. Fullerton Ave. www.fleetwoodtools.com
Supply Corp. Addison, IL 60101
USA Indiana Carbide Cutting 1225 Brookville Way www.bhid.com
Tools, Abrasives DBA: | Indianapolis, IN 46239
CCA, Inc.
USA lowa Deco Tool Supply, Co. | 415 W. 76th St. www.decotool.com/
Davenport, IA 52806
USA Kansas
USA Kentucky Cutting Tools Inc. 13029 Middletown www.cuttingtoolsinc.com
Industrial Blvd. Louisville,
KY 40223
USA Louisiana Quality Tools & 1101 Wall Rd. www.gtstools.com
Services Broussard, LA 70518
USA Maine Butler Bros. Industrial | 2001 Lisbon St. www.butlerbros.com
Suppliers Lewiston, ME 04240
USA Maryland
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USA Massachusetts Methods Machine 65 Union Ave. www.methodsmachine.com
Tools, Inc. Sudbury, MA 01776
USA Massachusetts Kaufman Co. 19 Walkhill Rd. www.kaufmanco.com
Norwood, MA 02062
USA Michigan NNT Company 8665 E. 8 Mile Rd.
Warren, M| 48089
USA Michigan E & R Industrial 40800 Enterprise Dr. www.erindustrial.com
Sterling Heights, M1 48314
USA Michigan Iwen Tool Supply 5920 Dixie Hwy. www.iwentool.com
Company Saginaw, MI 48601
USA Minnesota Manufacturing 7130 Eat Point Douglas WWWwW.msmni.com
Solutions of MN Inc. Rd., S.
Cottage Grove, MN 55016
USA Minnesota Productivity, Inc. 15150 25th Ave., N. www.productivity.com
Plymouth, MN 55447
USA Minnesota Hill Industrial Tools, 3110 Ranchview Lane N. www.hillindustrialtools.com
Inc. Plymouth, MN 55447
USA Mississippi B & R Industrial 2018 W. 10th St. www.brindsupply.com
Supply Laurel, MS 39440
USA Missouri US Tool Grinding, Inc. | 2000 Progress Dr. WWwWWw.ustg.net
DBA: US Tool Group Farmington, MO 63640
USA Missouri Four State Industrial 2403 County Ln. 137 www.hillaryinc.com
Supply, Co., LLC. DBA: | Carthage, MO 64836
Hillary Tooling
USA Montana
USA Nebraska
USA Nevada
USA New Hampshire
USA New Jersey Penn Tool Company 1776 Springfield Ave. www.penntoolco.com
Maplewood, NJ 07040
USA New Mexico
USA New York MSC Industrial Supply | 75 Maxess Rd. www.mscdirect.com
Co. Melville, NY 11747
USA New York H&C Tool Supply 235 Mt. Read Blvd. www.hctoolsupply.com
Corporation Rochester, NY 14611
USA North Carolina Dillon Supply Co. 440 Civic Blvd. www.dillonsupply.com
Raleigh, NC 27610
USA North Carolina Phillips Corporation 8500 Triad Dr. www.phillipscorp.com
Colfax, NC 27235
USA North Dakota
USA Ohio American Producers 119 Second St. www.americanproducers.com
Supply Co., Inc. Marietta, OH 45750
USA Ohio T & S Tool & Supply 7341 Airport Hwy. www.tstool.com
Co., Inc. Holland, OH 43528
USA Ohio L & M Tool and 26800 Fargo Ave. www.|lmtoolsupply.com

Industrial Supply
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Bedford Heights, OH
44146

USA Ohio BDI USA 8000 Hub Pkwy. www.new.bdiexpress.com/us/en/
Cleveland, OH 44125
USA Ohio Technical Equipment | 10165 International Blvd. www.techequip.com
and Sales Cincinnati, OH 45246
USA Ohio 95 Commercial Way www.hfomidwest.com
Haas Factory Outlet Springboro, OH 45066
USA Ohio Advanced Machinery | 4530 Wadsworth Rd. www.advancedmachinery.com
Concepts Dayton, OH 45414
USA Ohio L.A. Tool & Supply Co. | 5585 Manchester Rd. www.natool.com
Akron, OH 44319
USA Oklahoma Blackhawk Industrial | 1501 SW Expressway Dr. www.bhid.com
Distribution Broken Arrow, OK 74012
USA Oregon
USA Pennsylvania Industrial Sales and 2609 W. 12th St. WwWw.ismerie.com
Manufacturing Erie, PA 16505
USA Pennsylvania Liberty Tool 424 Creamery Way www.libertytool.com
Exton, PA 19341
USA Pennsylvania Perry Mill Supply Co. | 1115 W. 12th St. www.perrymillsupply.com
Erie, PA 16501
USA Pennsylvania Rite-Way Tool 2814 Golden Mile Hwy www.ritewaytoolpa.com
Company Pittsburgh, PA 15239
USA Rhode Island
USA South Carolina Fastenal 800 E. Liberty St. www.fastenal.com
Sumter, SC 29153
USA South Carolina Atlantic Tooling, Inc. 1321 N. Cashua Dr. www.atlantictooling.com
Florence, SC 29501
USA South Carolina JIT Industries 105 Karhula Ct. www.jitind.com
Easly, SC 29640
USA South Carolina CMT Industrial 300 Industrial Dr. www.cmtindustrial.com
Solutions Greenville, SC 29607
USA South Dakota
USA Tennessee The Tool Crib, Inc. 3002 Industrial Pkwy www.toolcribinc.com
Knoxville, TN 37921
USA Texas RMP Industrial 3209 Stuart Dr. WWW.rmpis.com
Supply Inc. Fort Worth, TX 76110
USA Texas Texas Global 2823 Creek Arbor Cir. www.texasglobaldistributors.com
Distributors Houston, TX 77084
USA Texas Factory Outlet 1220 Executive Dr., W. www.fotcnc.com
Tooling Richardson, TX 75081
USA Texas P.D. Browne South, 440 Benmar Dr. www.pdbrowne.com
Inc. Houston, TX 7060
USA Texas Industrial Mill & 4401 Waco St. www.industrialmill.com
Maintenance Supply | Texarkana, TX 75501
USA Texas DXP Enterprises, Inc. 1712 Hal Ave. www.dxpe.com
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Cleburne, TX 76033

USA Texas Techni-Tool, Inc. 10935 Alder Cir. www.techni-tool.com
Dallas, TX 75238
USA Texas National Tooling 112 E. Main St.
Products, Inc Lindsay, TX 76250
USA Utah Herrick Industrial 2881S.1100 W. www.herrickindustrial.com
Supply Ogden, UT 84401
USA Vermont
USA Virginia Southwest Tool 1408 Mill Race Rd. www.swtoolsupply.com
Supply Salem, VA 24153
USA Virginia Wolseley Industrial 2301 Aluminum Ave. www.wolseleyindustrialgroup.com
Group Hampton, VA 23661
USA Washington Application 3941 B St., NW. www.lasi.com
Specialties, Inc. Auburn, WA 98001
USA Washington Cutting Tool Control, | 1411 NW 51st St. www.cuttingtoolcontrol.com
Inc. Seattle, WA 98107
USA West Virginia
USA Wisconsin Tormach Inc. 1071 Uniek Dr. www.tormach.com
Waunakee, WI 53597
USA Wisconsin Sussex Tool and N62 W22632 Village Dr. WWW.sussextool.com
Supply Sussex, WI 53089
USA Wisconsin Machinery Tooling & | 3280 Gateway Rd. www.mt-s.com/about/index.html
Supply, LLC. Brookfield, WI 53045
USA Wyoming
Canada British Columbia | Thomas Skinner & 13880 Vulcan Way www.thomasskinner.com
Son Ltd. Richmond, BC V6V 1K6
Canada Ontario Majac Tooling Supply | 131 Saunders Rd. WWW.majac.com
Barrie, ON L4N 9A7
Canada Ontario Sowa Tool & Machine | 500 Manitou Dr. www.sowatool.com
Co Ltd. Kitchener, ON N2C 1L3
Canada Ontario E M Precise Tool Ltd. | 216A Arvin Ave. www.emprecise.com
Stoney Creek, ON L8E2L8
Canada Ontario Triumph Tool Ltd. 91 Arrow Rd. www.triumphtool.com
Guelph, ON N1K 1S0
Canada Manitoba Eagle Machine Tool & | 109 Hutchings St. www.eaglemachinetool.ca
Supply, Ltd. Winnipeg, MB R2X 2X1
Canada Quebec Baron Cutting Tools 415-B 3e Av. www.baroncutting.com
Inc. Saint-Romuald, QC
G6W 5M6
Mexico Work Holding 12 de Octubre # 2637 https://wem.com.mx/
Engineering of Burocratas Del Estado
Mexico Monterrey, Nuevo Leon

64380
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Australia Alfex CNC Australia 10 Northgate Dr. www.haas-australia.com
Pty, Ltd. / HFO Thomastown, Victoria
3074
Denmark Tryl Veerktgj Piberhusvej 16 A. www.xn--trylvrktj-k3a5r.dk/
Dalby, Haslev 4690
Estonia Venten Industrial Suur-Sojamae 50a www.venten.ee
Products 11415, Tallinn
Finland Sepratec Keskisentie 91 www.sepratec.fi
FI-84100 YLIVIESKA
France Mecacoupe 18 Rue Thomas Edison WWW.mecacoupe.com
18000 Bourges, C520835
New Industrial Tooling 23 Olive Rd. www.industrialtooling.co.nz/
Zealand Penrose, Auckland 1061
United Pro-Active Technical Unit 5, Grove Dairy Farm, WwWw.proactive-tech-
Kingdom Solutions, Ltd. Business Centre Bobbing solutions.co.uk

Hill, Sittingbourne
ME9 8NY
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